Rob Stevenson

530E Grand Street
NYC NY 10002

646 229-6866

Purhase Order # 21726

02/17/2026

Shippment Destination
Nearly Me Technologies
200 N Industrial Drive
Waco, TX 76710

Description

P379 - Beige

Project

Simplex Liner

Qty

1700

Notes: FOB North Carolina / truck details to follow

PO #
21726

Due date

4 weeks

Unit price

$5.85

Subtotal

Adjustments

Total price

$9,945.00

$0.00
$0.00

$9,945.00



